Luftgewehr / Hessenliga / 1. Wettkampftag

SV 1900 Eschbach
Zill, Sarah
Pohl, Michael
Schoula, Ralf
Risch, Peer
Moller, Fabian

SV Tell Hal3loch
Birke, Timon
Papstein, Marie
Oestereich, Jessica
Gilles, Shirley Lorene
Jung, Lina

Flarther SV
Beck, Anna
Reinig, Thorben
Breisch, Yvonne
Dorsam, Anabell
Klumb, Max

SV Erdbach
Neumann, Peter
Hofmann, Lukas
Plaum, Fabienne
Michel, Jan Niklas

Meyer, Milena

394
391
389
378

378 (8)

388
391
379
381
393

388
380
379
392
377

389
385
382
377 (9)
382

2:3
0:1
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1

2:3
0:1
0:1
0:1
1:0
1:0

0:5
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1
0:1

3:2
1:0
1:0
0:1
0:1
1:0

396
381
385
386

(9) 378

391
396
392
380
384

394
394
388
396
389

388
383
390
(10) 377
374

SC Kleinlinden
Rembowski, Elena
Kref3ner, Eric
Sacino, Alessia
Kaiser, Julian
Schlecker, Sophie
SV Oberstedten
Dulger, Mira
Pischel, Enya
ProRer, Nele Sophie
Winsche, Luzien
Arnoul, Sandrine
SV Lanzenhain

v. Schonfels, Viktoria
Wolf, Lisa-Marie
Lein, Amy

Ruppel, Maja
Kimpel, Leonie

SSV Grof3enhausen 1925
Munier, Alicia
Bathon, Daria

Kref3, Melissa

Krel3, Lukas

Bathon, Nico
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